MARKHAM SENIORS ACTIVITY CENTRE
2024 BUILDING CLOSURE DATES

DATE HOLIDAY/REASON FOR CLOSURE

Monday, February 19 Family Day
Friday, March 29" Good Friday
Monday, April 1 Easter Monday
Monday, May 20" Victoria Day

Monday, July 1 Canada Day
Monday, August 5" Civic Holiday

Friday, August 16" @ 5pm to

Sunday, September 15t Annual Building Maintenance

Monday, September 2™ Labour Day
Monday, October 14" Thanksgiving
Friday, December 20" CLOSES AT 5:00pm

Saturday, December 21 to

Closed for the Holidays
Sunday, January 5%, 2025 'cay




